PARK-O SERIES AGGREGATED RESULTS

Results are based on total time for best three results. This figure is then age and gender adjusted allowing a combined results card.

Women Long

Agg. Age
Adjusted
Time (secs)

Name Place

Kristine Cairns-

Tracey 1 5962
Robin Spriggs 2 6049
Lauren Baade 3 6553
Ingrid Aulike 4 9625
Frances Powell 5 13657

Men Easy
Agg. Age
Name Place  Adjusted
Time (secs)
Luca Schulz 1 1767
Men Long
Agg. Age
Name Place  Adjusted
Time (secs)
Tim Mclntyre 1 5021
Ben Schulz 2 5065
Malcolm Powell 3 5109
Nicholas Burridge 4 5501
Eric Smyth 5 6400
James Mitchell 6 6490
Hugo Taunton-Burnet 7 7229
David Messenger 8 9478
Henry Smyth 9 18799

Combined Long

Agg. Age
Name Place  Adjusted
Time (secs)
Tim Mclntyre 1 5021
Ben Schulz 2 5065
Malcolm Powell 3 5109
Nicholas Burridge 4 5501
Kiristine Cairns-
Tracey 5 5962
Robin Spriggs 6 6049
Eric Smyth 7 6400
James Mitchell 8 6490
Lauren Baade 9 6553
Hugo Taunton-Burnet 10 7229
David Messenger 11 9478
Ingrid Aulike 12 9625
Frances Powell 13 13657
Henry Smyth 14 18799



Women Short

Name

Judith Hay
Fiona Caristo
Linda Burridge
Jennifer Schulz
Malin Taunton-
Burnet

Fiona Mclntyre
Taria Smyth

Elin Schulz

Peta Barton

Place

Agg. Age
Adjusted
Time (secs)
3040
3598
4335
4357
5527
5989
7289

7685

9043

Name

Angus Powell
Thomas Caristo
Luca Schulz
Ben Rankin
John Cooper

Franklin Smyth
Roy Kalecinski
Owen Smyth
Neville Cobbold

Jack Maiden

Men Short

Place

10

Agg. Age
Adjusted
Time (secs)
3135
3280
3918
4545
4860
5058
5963
7050

7752

14380

Combined Short

Name

Judith Hay

Angus Powell
Thomas Caristo
Fiona Caristo
Luca Schulz
Linda Burridge
Jennifer Schulz
Ben Rankin
John Cooper
Franklin Smyth
Malin Taunton-
Burnet

Roy Kalecinski
Fiona Mclntyre
Owen Smyth
Taria Smyth
Elin Schulz
Neville Cobbold

Peta Barton

Jack Maiden

Place

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Agg. Age
Adjusted
Time (secs)
3040

3135
3280
3598
3918

4335
4357
4545
4860
5058
5527
5963
5989
7050
7289
7685
7752
9043

14380
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